
CATEC Dairy Power 

Additives per kg 
Vitamin A 
Vitamin D3 
Vitamin E 
Vitamin C 

119.480 I.E. 
23.900 I.E. 
1.000 mg 
5.000 mg 

Saccharmyces cerevisiae 
NCYC Sc47, E 1702 mit 5 x 10E9 
KBE/g 10.000 mg 

CATEC Dairy Power 
■ is a burst of energy and vitamin after calving 
■  live yeast is also included for stimulating rumen 

metabolism 
■ high content of quickly available energy 
■ balanced mineral or electrolyte content 
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Art.Nr.: 5111010 

Energy kick for dairy cows 

Feeding guidance: 

Dissolve 500-1000 g of CATEC Dairy Power in 
20-50 liters of lukewarm water and offer or 
drench the freshly calved cow as a drink. 
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